

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1306 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	01.09.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> In pursuance of the order dated 01.08.2025, respondent Nos.2, 3 and 4 are present. Smt. Sushma Yaganti, learned counsel appearing for the aforesaid respondents, seeks three weeks' time to file counter. As a last chance, time is granted to file counter. Let counter be filed in three weeks. Reply, if any, in two weeks thereafter. List this matter on 06.10.2025. In case the respondents fail to file counter within three weeks, they shall appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. IBL CGR,J	

--	--	--	--