

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1306 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	31.10.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> It is stated that writ appeal was listed on 23.09.2025, but the same could not be heard and is likely to be listed any time next week. Therefore, further time is sought. List the matter on 14.11.2025. ANS <u>CGR,J</u>	Contd...

--	--	--	--