

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1306 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
15	10.07.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Sri Voloju Megha Syam, learned counsel representing Sri V. Vinod K. Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner, submits that writ appeal is being taken up for consideration by the Division Bench and therefore, requests that the matter be listed after two (02) weeks. Post this matter on 24.07.2026 in the motion list. <u>CGR, J</u> ANS	